
UL) 

Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07866046 

Name of Company 

Starbow Limited 

1/ Were 

Mark Elyah Thomas Bowen, Hillcairne House, St Andrews Road, Droitwich, Worcestershire, 

WR9 8DJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 16 February 2015 

rn~b Date 16 February 2015 Signed 

MB insolvency 

Hillcairnie House 
St Andrews Road Insolvency Se! = TT 
Ref STAO1/METB/SLM/SM/MC 

19/02/2015 #373 
Software Supplied by Turkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

F icial Use 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Starbow Limited 

on the 16 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name \fene wl wL L wv 

Signed aa: = 

Dated \G \ov\ iS 



i 

Starbow Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Cash on Hand 15,000 00 15,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,000 00 

Signature d Date \ © \ ou \ ie 

'



Starbow Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 15,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 15,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

15,000 00 

(Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 15,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 74,583 70 

Employees 74,825 00 

Shareholder Loans 186,734 92 

Landlord 23,625 00 
Inland Revenue 86,028 24 

445,796 86 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

L, (excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (430,796 86) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (430,796 86) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 10,000 00 

10,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (440,796 86) 

Signature Cale Date 16 \o2| 15 



‘eyouYya}Uy-ceqiyoquiy 

‘Aajayy Mm 

‘exouIyajUy-oeqYyoqUiy 

PY] Auinaag 

‘exoulysyUY-oRqyoquy 
‘gS81071 

ujew 
wes 

 00SH 
o00'666'r 

0 
000'666'p 

0 
S
V
O
V
A
V
W
 

‘SO} 
OAUeUeUejUY 

‘eyouyayjUYy-cequoquiy 
'ggg1O7 

‘Ulleyy 
Wes 

0/0 
paywiy 

tuesusyy 
= 

=00H%H 

[
O
L
 

s0NIO 
PIO 

Old 
sselppy 

eweN 
key 

SIBP[OYSJeYS 
- D 

p
a
u
]
 

MOqIEIS 
Aouaajosu| 

g
i
n


